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8.30a.m. Celebrity Artists10. 0 Devotions
10.145 Orchestral Interlude
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Here’s MyDiscomfort, by Owen Jensen (NZBS);
The Home Science School Answers theMonths Questions; Let’s Talk It Over:
An Auckland Panel discusses problems
alfecting Home and Family (NZBs)71.30 Music While You Work
12. 9 Lunrh Music
2. Op.m. Auckland Competitions Society:Seleeted Classes
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Soirees Musicales Rossini-Britten
Symphouy No. 4 in Ay Ov. YO (italian:

Mendelssohn
3.30 Victor Herbert Successes
3.45 Music While You Work
4165 Frank Black’s Singing Americans4.30 Music from Films
4.45 For the Old Folks
6.15 Children’s Session: Winnie the
Pooh (BBC)
6.45 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)Popular Parade7.1 For the Farmer: The Week’s Farm-
ing News and a talk on Silage by C. M.
Blick. Department of Agriculture (NZBS)
7.30 Recordings bv the National Bandof N,
8. 0 Sports Digest by Winston McCarthy8.18 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph with. the Capital Quartet and
Soloist Pauline Ashby (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9,15 Talk in Maori930 The Affairs of Harlequin
10. 90 The Allan Jones Show
10.30 Oldtime Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-
son’s Orchestra (BBC)
11.20 Close down

lY0 880AUCKLAND, m,
6. Op.m. Dinner Musicae London Studio Concert: The BBC
Scottish Orchestra
7.30 All Our Yesterdays: What Hyppenedin Pre-History, the fourth talk by Jack
Golson (NZBS)
7.50 Music from HollandThe Concertgebouw Orchestra of Am-
_ Sterdam
Marsyas, or The Enchanted Well

Diepenbrock
Symphony No, Pilper

8.22 William (baritone) with
Andrew Tietjen (organ)
Recitative in Oratorio Style Schutz
Out of the Depths Hammerschmidt
Conductus: Homo Vide Perotin
Pra/se God Monteverdi

8.46 Francis Rosner (violin) and Patrick
Towsey (piano)
Sonata in G, K.301 Mozart
Introduction Rustic DanceStudio)

Y Suzanne Danco (soprano), withguise Agosti (piano)
Song Cycle: Poet’s Love, Op. 48

Schumann
8.36 Stuyvesant String Quartet
Quartet in E Paganini

10. 0 A Tale of Two Cities: An illustrated
introductory talk to Arthur Benjamin’s
hew-opera given by

A ea Arundell
sere The London Philharmonic Orches-Y

aymplyony No. 6 in F, Op. 68 (Pas-tora Beethoven71.0 Close down

WD ssAUCKLANR,
5. Op.m. Your Hostess Tonight: HelenForrest
5.15 Martial Moments
6.30 Hit Memories
5.45 Cafe Continental6. 0 ~ Club Cubana: Xavier Cugat615 jJonés Junior
6.39 1YD’s Request Hit Parade7.0 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

LAN noMANGARG7. Oa.m,. Breakfast session
8. 0 Junior Request session9.0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary gt ope)9.30 In Three Quarter Time9.45 Melody Lane10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.30 The D Gar
10.45 Kawakawa Calling
Close down

6. 0 p.m. Remember These?
6.15 Piano Playhouse
6.30 These Words Changed My Life
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7. 0 Handful of Stars
7.15 Tudor Princess
7.30 Tunes for Everybody8.1 Farming for Profit
8.10 Discovery: Scientific Research and
Development in Britain (BBC)
8.30 Variety Ahoy, with Cyril Fletcherfrom H.M.S. Siskin (BBC)
9. 4 Reserved
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: TheClock, by EHeston Trevor (BBC)
10.30 Close down

XH .5,tLAMILTON,$310 ke
7. 0 a.m... Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report

:9.0
=
Shoppers’ Session Mad-

9,30 Song Personality: Burl Ives
9.45 Josephine Bradley and her Music
10. 0 Enemy to Crime
10.15 A Place of Hopour10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Delis of Four Winds
411..0 These are Popular11.15 Themes for Strings
14.30 Jovy Nichols with a Song11.45 Piano Interlude
12 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, by
John Gerring
, eS Meredith Seandal1.15 Song Album
1.30 Concert Artists
1.45 Folk Music
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Frenchman’s Creek: Film and Theatre
News3.0 Theatre Composers of Today3.30 The Amazing Duchess4.0 Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini,
Ov. 43 Rachmaninoff

4.45 Waltz Favourites5. 0 The Black Arrow
6.15 Rhvthm and Romance5.45 The Amazing Simon Crawley
6. 0 lan Stewart (piano)6.15 Eric Winstone and tis Band6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Vocal Spotlight7. 0 Reserved7.15 The Razor’s Edge7.39 Johnny Raven
7.45 Orchestral Prelude8. 0 Tantivy Towers: A Light Operaby A. P Herbert and Thos, Dunhill,produced by Philip Moore (BBC)8. 4 Te Awamutu Before the WhiteMan: Manvatoatoa Pa. the first of fourtalks by Harry Swarbrick9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show40. O The Devil’s Holiday10.30 Close down

TY woo ROTORUR, |
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 The Operatic Music of Verdi
10.15 Devotional Service
10.20 Robert Stolz Conducts
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Organ Medleys11.30 Tunes for All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.39 Nancie Harrie (piano)
2.45 Accompanied by Robert Farnon3.0 = Miss Billy3.15 Classical Music
String Quartet Binet
Flute Sonata Brunner

. 0 Russ Morgan and Orchestra4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Xylophone Melodies
4.45 Max Bygraves5. 0 London Town Memories
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: QuizTeams and Story; The Coral Island; The
Meeting Pool ;
ls Rhythm on Rails: Train Songs6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 From the trish Roads
> Se Music of Many Lands7.30 The Reloved Vagabond18 Variety Ahoy (BBC)
9.30 Record Review ("Fanfare’’)10. O Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA) s

10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa. Wellingion City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast

Over,tions
(NZBS
11
12.
-30
o

Morning Star: Ria Ginster (soprano)Music While You Work
Devotional Service
Hester’s Diary
Women’s Session: Let's Talk it
an Auckland Panel discusses Ques-pda the Home and FamilyRS
Lunch Music

While Uartiament is heinge
broadcast the programme
from 2.0 p.m, to 6.46 p.m.will be transferred to 2YC,

2. O p.m. CLASSICAL NUR: Elgarlmperial March, Op,Nursery Suite
Enigma Variations, Op. 36
Bavarian Dances No. 3

3. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 My Lady Waited430 Rhvthm in the Sun
5. 0 Musie on Strings
ma Children’s Session: Nature Questionime
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)6.5 Tea Dance6.19 Stock Exchange Report7.13 Gardening Talk: W. G. Stephenanswers listeners’ questions

White Parliament is being
broadeast the programmefrom 7.30 D.m, to 10.30 p.m,will be transferred to 2YC.

7.30 Reminiscing: Johnny Williams andhis Orchestra, featuring the songs ofJohn Hoskins and the piano music ofAlien Wellbrock (Studio)
Facing Digest. by Winston Me-Carthy

8.18 With a Smile and a Song: HenryRudolph and the Capita} Ouartet, withsoloist’ Pauline Ashbv (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Talk in Maori9.30 Gathering of the Clans
10. O Jim Golding and his Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Teddy Wilson at the Piano10.45 Your Dancing Party: Billy Bishop’sOrchestra (VOA)41.20 © lose down

ey.\ {ELLINGTONKenlamino Gigl (tenor):igStee Musie
7. 0 Winston Sharp (baritone) andErnest Jenner (piano)
Song Cycle: Magelone Romances(Part 2) Brahms(The final part of this evele will bebroadeast at 7.0 tomorrow night)

7.21 Wilhelm Kempf (piano)Intermezzi in A Minor and A, On. 118,Nos. 1-2 Brahms

While Parliament its beingbroadeast the programmefrom 7.30 to 10.30 may beheard from Station 2YX on
1400. kilocycles.

7.30 Australian Literature Today: TwoAustralian Poets. the second talk on thecontemporary Australian ape scene,by Dr. Murray Todd (NZBS
7.45 The ABC. SymphonyBallet Suite: Corroboree Antill8. 0 A Tale of Two Cities: An illus-introductory talk to Arthur Ben-jamin’s new opera given by DennisArundell (BBC)
(The Opera itself is to be broadcastat 7.50 on Friday)
The. International String QuartetFour-Part Fantasias Purcell

8.40 The Schola Cantorum ~~ conductedby Stanley Oliver: Sacred Music, includ-ing works by Whythorne, Thompson,
Ives and Vaughan Williams, recorded in
the Church of St.. James, Lower Hutt

(NZBS)
9.26 Music from ScandinaviaTor Mann conducting the StockholmConcert Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in € oars MinoranastromSixten Ehbrling (piano) with the Stock-holm Concert Society Orchestra~Piano Concerto No. 1 in E por. Op.10 iklund10.28 The Oslo University Choral Societywith the Oslo Philbarmonie Orchestra
Ballade in Three Movements Groven10.44 Members of the Stockholm Concert
Society Orehestra
Midsummer Watch Alfven11. 0 Close down

PY) ,,WELLINGTON1130 ke
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Solo Singer: Dinah Shore
7.48 The Mountebank8.0 Premiere
8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBC)9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band9 30 Inspector West
10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

IXG oroGISBORNE,| >1010 ke.
7 Oa.m. breakfast Session
0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)9.30 The Story of Vivian Lang9.45 Famity Fortune10. 0 Our of the Shadows10.15 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While You Work41.0 Close down

Teatable Tunes
Radio Rodeo
Stranger than FictionAlias the Baron
Manhunt
Pacific Adventure
Melody Mixture
News, Views and Interviews
Dad and Dave
Diana Coleman (’cello) and Leonard

Schwabe (piano)
Sonata in F De Fesoh
Arioso Bach(Studio)

9. 3 Magic and Moonlight
9.1 Stringtime9.30 Play: Pussy Cat, Pussy Cat, byBarbara 8. Harper (NZBS) :

10.10 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m,
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional service
40.18 Master Music
10.46 Home Science Talk: Questions ofthe Month
{1. O Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Beloved Vagabond3.15 Classical Session
Symphony No. 99 in E Flat Haydn4.0 The Ambassadress30 Musie from tbe Movies

5. 0 Paul Roheson
5.15 Children’s Session: Winnie thePooh (BBC); Search for the Golden
Boomerang
5.45 Dinner Musie
7.30 Orchestral, Instrumental and VocalConcert
Aubade
Serenade (The Fair Maid of Perth)
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Kalinka (Russian Folk Song)arr. Wacholder |Rondo (Haffner Serenade) Mozart
Barcarolle (The Tales of Hoffman)

Offenbach
Musica Proibita Gastalidon
Polonaise ip A Major Chopin

8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)8.18 Music by Chabrier
8.40 Joan Emmett (soprano) and MaimieHickson (mezzo-soprano)
Duet:
I Would that My Love Mendelssohn
Mezzo-soprano;
The White Rose
With Thee th’ Unsheltered Moor Id
Tread
Duet:
Let’s Imitate Her Notes Above Handel

(Studio)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Beaux and Belles: Songs, Shows, Dances
and Personalities of Edwardian Days,recalled by Sir Pana Mackenzie

;

10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0. 8.0 London News. Breaktast Session4 Children’s Hotiday Programme
p.m London News
5 Radio Newsreel
. 0 National Sports Summary
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
1. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)~ aa,

7.
9.

6.4
7
9.
1


